3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

I MetaWin

APE NFT TICKETS

o ETH Voucher by Base
CLAIM 500M SHIB

4602 USDC

$USD Rewards

APE NFT TICKETS

$2000 USDC Voucher

$1000 BUSD Rewards

$1000 USDT Airdrop

POLYGON
0xd923b7646a5770071911dab4cleeé6f074ac9fce?

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

4.000000000000000000 s
APE COIN
BASECOINBASE.IO
NFT AIRDROP
NFT Airdrop
usd-drop.xyz
APE COIN
usdc.vip
Reward at BoneWin.com
claim-busd.xyz

CcC

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xd923b7646a5770071911dab4c1ee6f074ac9fce2

Date & time

2023-11-22
12:08:19

Date & time

2023-11-21
01:54:00

2023-11-21
01:49:44

2023-11-21
01:48:28

2023-10-11
20:55:56

2023-09-18
21:16:55

2023-09-14
05:34:44

2023-09-05
02:10:45

Transaction Id

0x203df2030da522939916

dab2df4f673188216ac4abd

19b33b6d25a9332eb6efb3d

Transaction Id

Ox4alaced?928d7db4631c26

1a7e34bbf88f27f4chdB06

dd4d7aa089dc%edd374413

0x93bd39966b2748ha?db4

6548e792a7470ef2ff26c3

d1682d07fe62041c03dch?

0x8038d996692ef175fcse

bh29167513c4a8f2bc7c4a3

50a50dca73ac45e3fcd5c8

0x56865d0ble84a7f194b4

b909elaedd3127265hldal

cee4d050aaleealeect55¢c

Ox51dedbaeadb561dShlich

a007ac8dee780b705275d8

la4cf383a072e541be98d7

Oxd67e3dbeOcaf84481456

4c4ef0aabT80bebb774273

1c16925e3398625b2c785¢e

Oxable95dfdec2a9eeda73

82c7df713cc11a91dfé674b

82e838e3c96d01c3ees5423

Amount

+ 4.0000000000000000
00 s

Amount

+ 1 usdc.vip

1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

+

+ 1 cc

1 NFT AIRDROP

+

+

1 NFT Giveaway
Round

+

1 NFT Airdrop

+

1 claim-busd.xyz

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x203df2030da522939916da62df4f673188216ac4a619b33b6d25a9332e6ef63d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x203df2030da522939916da62df4f673188216ac4a619b33b6d25a9332e6ef63d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x203df2030da522939916da62df4f673188216ac4a619b33b6d25a9332e6ef63d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4a1aced98d7db4631c261a7e34bbf88f27f4cbd006dd4d7aa089dc9edd374413
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4a1aced98d7db4631c261a7e34bbf88f27f4cbd006dd4d7aa089dc9edd374413
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4a1aced98d7db4631c261a7e34bbf88f27f4cbd006dd4d7aa089dc9edd374413
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x93bd39966b2748ba9d646548e792a7470ef2ff26c3d1682d07fe62041c03dcb9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x93bd39966b2748ba9d646548e792a7470ef2ff26c3d1682d07fe62041c03dcb9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x93bd39966b2748ba9d646548e792a7470ef2ff26c3d1682d07fe62041c03dcb9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8038d996692ef175fc5eb29167513c4a8f2bc7c4a350a50dca73ac45e3fcd5c8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8038d996692ef175fc5eb29167513c4a8f2bc7c4a350a50dca73ac45e3fcd5c8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8038d996692ef175fc5eb29167513c4a8f2bc7c4a350a50dca73ac45e3fcd5c8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x56865d0b1e84a7f194b4b909e1aedd3127265b1da1cee4d050aa0eea0eecf55c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x56865d0b1e84a7f194b4b909e1aedd3127265b1da1cee4d050aa0eea0eecf55c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x56865d0b1e84a7f194b4b909e1aedd3127265b1da1cee4d050aa0eea0eecf55c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x51ded6aead6561d5b1cba007ac8dee780b705275d81a4cf383a072e541be98d7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x51ded6aead6561d5b1cba007ac8dee780b705275d81a4cf383a072e541be98d7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x51ded6aead6561d5b1cba007ac8dee780b705275d81a4cf383a072e541be98d7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd67e3d6e0caf844814564c4ef0aa5f80be667742731c16925e3398625b2c785e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd67e3d6e0caf844814564c4ef0aa5f80be667742731c16925e3398625b2c785e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd67e3d6e0caf844814564c4ef0aa5f80be667742731c16925e3398625b2c785e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa61e95dfdec2a9eeda7382c7df713cc11a91df674b82e838e3c96d01c3ee5423
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa61e95dfdec2a9eeda7382c7df713cc11a91df674b82e838e3c96d01c3ee5423
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa61e95dfdec2a9eeda7382c7df713cc11a91df674b82e838e3c96d01c3ee5423

10

11

12

Date & time

2023-08-28
22:54:36

2023-08-28
08:14:55

2023-08-23
05:46:33

2023-07-31
23:14:49

2023-07-30
21:24:21

Transaction Id

Ox3ead482d0céddd723bfa

0b3769ch9felbees5ca2080

0618520596baasShoael36f7

Ox8ceb3act99292df4475e

c276741f45bf88c9e50b22

Qae25h9ffabb66d73a42de?2

Ox1ebbc5da6e8fh7839%ed

30c65h564a2b566a0dfbld

a9988e4a734c2888dchBe?2

Oxf893ff3b97e6e0567830

19ed3fe4bl11£57e49c7b%d

e186f8c6f8d8%942fccBfa?

Ox0ee3cf89bh3ae23fe7ae

8e62132f2dd2801f4651c0

d019a5ec404bchba3aba2f

Amount

+ 1 BASECOINBASE.IO

+ 1
claim.circleweekly
.org

+

1 usd-drop.xyz

1 APE COIN

+

1 APE COIN

+
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3ead482d0c6ddd723bfa0b3769cb9fe16ee5ca20800618520596baa5b5ae36f7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3ead482d0c6ddd723bfa0b3769cb9fe16ee5ca20800618520596baa5b5ae36f7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3ead482d0c6ddd723bfa0b3769cb9fe16ee5ca20800618520596baa5b5ae36f7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8ce63acf99292df4475ec276741f45bf88c9e50b229ae25b9ffab66d73a42de2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8ce63acf99292df4475ec276741f45bf88c9e50b229ae25b9ffab66d73a42de2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8ce63acf99292df4475ec276741f45bf88c9e50b229ae25b9ffab66d73a42de2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1ebbc5da6e8fb78399ed30c65b564a2b566a0dfb1da9988e4a734c2888dcb0e2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1ebbc5da6e8fb78399ed30c65b564a2b566a0dfb1da9988e4a734c2888dcb0e2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1ebbc5da6e8fb78399ed30c65b564a2b566a0dfb1da9988e4a734c2888dcb0e2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf893ff3b97e6e056783019ed3fe4b11f57e49c7b9de186f8c6f8d8942fcc0fa7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf893ff3b97e6e056783019ed3fe4b11f57e49c7b9de186f8c6f8d8942fcc0fa7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf893ff3b97e6e056783019ed3fe4b11f57e49c7b9de186f8c6f8d8942fcc0fa7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0ee3cf89bb3ae23fe7ae8e62132f2dd2801f4651c0d019a5ec404bcbba3a6a2f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0ee3cf89bb3ae23fe7ae8e62132f2dd2801f4651c0d019a5ec404bcbba3a6a2f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0ee3cf89bb3ae23fe7ae8e62132f2dd2801f4651c0d019a5ec404bcbba3a6a2f

